
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S135CA-00700 R274072

023.81

MORTGAGE CODE:    LTS-ZFN

                   
                   
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TIGARD
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-TIGARD-DOT
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-CITY OF TIGARD-AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

20.1820.18

10.9810.98

355.58355.58

71.8371.83

$458.57$458.57

160.45160.45

6.906.90

5.015.01

108.84108.84

179.35179.35

0.000.00

6.086.08

6.416.41

6.906.90

32.3232.32

45.9745.97

4.934.93

$563.16$563.16

126.74126.74

7.817.81

5.025.02

25.1325.13

20.1220.12

29.0629.06

$213.88$213.88
$1,235.61$1,235.61

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

49,580 49,580

95,860 95,860

145,440 145,440

82,840 82,840

51,000 51,000

72,910 72,910

123,910 123,910

71,830 71,830

$1,414.68$1,414.68 $1,235.61$1,235.61

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $1,198.54$1,198.54

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

37.07
16.47

NONE

$1,198.54
$807.27
$411.87

R274072

                   
                   
              

ACRES .11, CODE SPLIT

SITUS: 11211 SW GREENBURG RD,




